PERVIOUS PAVEMENT
D-PP3 (158 SF)
PERVIOUS PAVEMENTA-PP1 (6,483 SF)
PERVIOUS PAVEMENTA-PP1 (6,483 SF)
PERVIOUS PAVEMENTA-PP1 (6,483 SF)
PERVIOUS PAVEMENTA-PP1 (6,483 SF)
PERVIOUS PAVEMENTA-PP3 (4,537 SF)
PERVIOUS PAVEMENTA-PP3 (4,537 SF)

Page 2/13 Rev. 02/11/22
UR20 Post Top
ORDERING GUIDE
HOUSING
UR20
Model LED Engine CCT/CRI Distribution Rotation Voltage
UR20 Ouro No Lens or Clear Lens
24L-25 3,000 lm
24L-65 7,000 lm
56L-75 10,000 lm
56L-110 15,000 lm
56L-140 17,000 lm
HDL - High Diffusion Lens
28L-30 3,000 lm
28L-70 7,000 lm
68L-80 9,000 lm
68L-115 13,000 lm
68L-150 15,000 lm
AM 11 Amber, 595nm
27K8 2700K, 80 CRI
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
3K8 3000K, 80 CRI
35K8 3500K, 80 CRI
3K9 3000K, 90 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
4K8 4000K, 80 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
Consult factory for other
CCTs and CRIs
No Lens or Clear Lens
FR Type 1/Front Row
2 Type II
3 Type III
4 Type IV
4W Type IV Wide
5QM Type V Square Medium
5QN Type V Square Narrow
5R Type V Rectangular
5W Type V Wide (Round)
HDL - High Diffusion Lens
3 Type III/Asymmetric
5W Type V/Symmetric
(Blank) Blank for no rotation
L 1 Optic rotation left
R 1 Optic rotation right
UNV 120-277V
347 347V
480 480V
DALI 120-277V
Consult factory
Mounting Fixture Finish Control Options Options Control Accessories
FM33 Flush mt 3.0" OD pole, 3"
fixture base
FM44 Flush mt 3.6" to 4.0" OD
pole, 4" fixture base
PT23 3" Post Top mount for 2
3/8" OD x 4" Long Tenon
Tenon
PT24 4" Post Top mount for
2 3/8" OD T x 4" Long
Tenon
PT34 4" Post Top mount for 2
7/8" OD x 4" Long Tenon
Tenon
FMSA33 Solo Arm Post Top Flush
Mount 3.0" OD Pole, 3"
fixture base
FMSA44 Solo Arm Post Top Flush
Mount 3.6" to 4.0" OD
Pole, 4" fixture base
PTSA23 3" Solo Arm Post Top
Mount for 2-3/8" OD x 4"
Long Tenon

in the field will be provided with installation
instructions.
• Ordering Example: SCH-R44/2772/BL3
SQUARE POLE-MOUNTED OCCUPANCY
Sensor up to 30’. Select voltage and finish color.
SCH-S
• Square Pole-Mounted Occupancy Sensor: up to
30’ - an outdoor occupancy sensor with 0-10V
interface dimming control that mounts directly
to the pole. Wide 360° pattern. Module colors
are available in Black, Gray, and White. Module
is cut for round pole mounting. Pole diameter
is needed upon order. Poles to be drilled
in the field will be provided with installation
instructions.
• Ordering Example: SCH-S/2772/BL3
ASTRODIM
• AstroDIM provides multi-stage night-time
power reduction based on an internal timer
referenced to the power on/off time. There is
no need for an external control infrastructure.
The unit automatically performs a dimming
profile based on the predefined scheduled
reference to the midpoint, which is calculated
based on the power on/off times.
CONTROLS (CONTINUED)
Fixture
Housing 1 mA Max
Gray Dimming Lead (-)
Standard Input Black (+)
White (-)
Green (GND)
Purple Dimming Lead (+)
(L)
(N)
† PRECOMMISSIONED SITESYNC ORDERING
INFORMATION: When ordering a fixture with the
SiteSync lighting control option, additional information
will be required to complete the order. The SiteSync
Commissioning Form or alternate schedule information
must be completed. This form includes Project location,
Group information, and Operating schedules. For more
detailed information please visit
www.HubbellLighting.com/products/sitesync or contact
Hubbell Lighting tech support at (800) 345-4928
 Examples:
 PA7R/FT/NU3/12L-020-3K7/42A/BLS/SWP/UNV/LR
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LIMITS OF BUILDING BELOW TYP.
8 IN 12
GENERAL NOTES
1. G.C. TO FURNISH & INSTALL 279 MAILBOXES W/ INTEGRATED PARCEL
BOXES PER INDUSTRY STANDARD.
2. FIRST FLOOR MAILBOXES SHALL BE PROVIDED & INSTALLED WITHIN
THE REACH RANGES OF HANDICAPPED ACCESSIBILITY.
3. ALL WINDOW/DOOR TRIM, DECORATIVE TRIM, FRIEZE BOARDS,
COLUMN & COLUMN TRIM, FASCIA BOARDS, RAKE TRIM, & CORNER
TRIM @ SIDING SHALL BE MIRATEC COMPOSITE TRIM, OR
EQUIVALENT.
ROOF LEGEND
INDICATES LIMITS OF ICE & WATER SHIELD
ADHERED DIRECTLY TO PLYWOOD ROOF DECKING
(IN ALL VALLEYS)
RIDGE
VALL
EY VALLEY
R
ID
G
E
C.J.
C
.J
.
VINYL RAILING
TYP. EACH SIDE
6
6